

HB 4124-4  
(LC 181)  
2/8/16 (SCT/ps)

Requested by Representative BUEHLER

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 4124**

1 On page 4 of the printed bill, line 44, after “to” delete the rest of the line  
2 and insert “an individual”.

3 In line 45, delete “services agency”.

4 On page 5, line 6, after “689.681;” insert “and”.

5 In line 7, delete “patron” and insert “individual” and delete the semicolon  
6 and insert a period.

7 Delete lines 8 and 9.

8

---